RCV Performance
Strongest Axles on the Planet
  Manufacturer of drivetrain components
for over 70 years
  RCV CV axles eliminate “Crow Hop” from
u-joint style axles
 Low maintenance

OEM LEFT
INNER AXLE
LENGTH
OEM RIGHT
INNER AXLE
LENGTH
OEM OUTER
STUB AXLE
LENGTH
CAN-AM - Front axles
Can-Am Maverick  ‘13-UP 87008-DRA (left) N/A 33 33 33 33 N/A N/A N/A
Can-Am Maverick  ‘13-UP 87009-DRA (right) N/A 33 33 33 33 N/A N/A N/A
CAN-AM - REAR axlES
Can-Am Maverick  ‘13-UP 87007-DRA N/A 33 33 33 33 N/A N/A N/A
DODGE
Dodge Ram 2500/3500 ‘94-’02 CVJ60-RAM35 Dana 60 35 33 35 33 19.3 39.6 7.38
Dodge Ram 2500/3500 ‘02.5 CVJ60-RAM1 Dana 60 35 33 35 33 19.3 38.4 7.38
Dodge Ram 2500/3500 ‘03-’08.5 CVJAAM-D2535 AAM 9.25 33 33 33 33 19.6 38.1 7.38
Dodge Ram 2500/3500 ‘08.5-’13 CVJAAM-D2535-35 AAM 9.25 33 35 33 35 19.6 38.1 7.38
Dodge Ram 2500/3500 ‘14-Up CVJAAM-D2535-35D AAM 9.25 33 33 33 33 19.6 38.1 7.38
FORD
Ford Bronco ‘71-’77 CVJ44OS-BR1 Dana 44 30 19 30 *30 18.3 27.9 9.72
Ford Bronco ‘78-’79 CVJ44OS-FORD1 Dana 44 30 19 30 *30 18.9 33.9 9.72
Ford F-150 ‘68-’79 CVJ44OS-FORD1 Dana 44 30 19 30 *30 18.9 33.9 9.72
Ford F-150 & Bronco ‘80-’83 CVJTTB-B TTB 30 19 30 *30 15.7 TTB 9.72
Ford F-150 & Bronco ‘84-’86 CVJTTB-C TTB 30 19 30 *30 15.7 TTB 9.72
Ford F-150 & Bronco ‘87 CVJTTB-C-87 TTB 30 19 30 *30 15.7 TTB 8.52
Ford F-150 & Bronco ‘88-’96.5 CVJTTB-C TTB 30 19 30 *30 15.7 TTB 9.72
Ford F-250 ‘84-’85.5 CVJTTB-C TTB 30 19 30 *30 15.7 TTB 9.72
Ford F-250 ‘67-’79 CVJ44OS-F2501 Dana 44 30 19 30 *30 18.6 34.8 9.72
Ford F-250 ‘78-’79 CVJ60OS-FORD3 Dana 60 35 35 35 35 18.7 34.6 11.38
Ford F-250 99-’04 CVJ60-F2501 Dana 60 35 35 35 35 15.4 37.8 9.39
Ford F-250 ‘05-’10 CVJ60-FORD4 Dana 60 35 35 35 35 16.8 39.0 11.38
Ford F-350 ‘78-’79 CVJ60OS-FORD3 Dana 60 35 35 35 35 18.7 34.6 11.38
Ford F-350 ‘85-’88 CVJ60OS-FORD1 Dana 60 35 35 35 35 16.0 36.68 11.38
Ford F-350 ‘88.5-’98 CVJ60OS-FORD2 Dana 60 35 35 35 35 16.2 37.0 11.38
Ford F-350 ‘99-’04 CVJ60-F2501 Dana 60 35 35 35 35 15.4 37.8 9.39
Ford F-350 ‘05-’10 CVJ60-FORD4 Dana 60 35 35 35 35 16.8 39.0 11.38
Ford Raptor ‘10 up CVJIFS-FORD1 Ford IFS 31 45 31 45 CUSTOM CUSTOM CUSTOM
GENERAL MOTORS / Chevrolet
GM K10 & K20 ‘77-’87 CVJGM85OS-GM1 GM 8.5 28 19 28 *30 35.5 19.2 9.94
GM K10 & K20 ‘88-’91 CVJGM85OS-GM2 GM 8.5 30 19 30 *30 35.5 19.2 9.94
GM K10 & K20 ‘71-’81 CVJ44OS-GM1 Dana 44 30 19 30 *30 36.3 18.3 9.94
GM K30 & V30 ‘75-’91 CVJ60OS-GM1 Dana 60 35 35 35 35 35.1 17.7 12
GM 1500 ‘88-’12 CVJIFS-GM15 GM IFS N/A 33 N/A 33 CUSTOM CUSTOM CUSTOM
GM 2500 & 3500 (6 Bolt Flange) ‘88-’12 CVJIFS-GM2535 GM IFS N/A 33 N/A 33 CUSTOM CUSTOM CUSTOM
GM 2500 & 3500 (8 Bolt Flange) ‘13 up CVJIFS-GM2535-2 GM IFS N/A 33 N/A 33 CUSTOM CUSTOM CUSTOM
INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER
IH Scout ‘73-’80 CVJ44OS-IHSCT Dana 44 30 27 30 27 32.9 14.8 8.72
JEEP - Front Axles
Jeep Wrangler (YJ) ‘86-’96 CVJ30 Dana 30 27 27 27 27 16.5 32.3 6.11
Jeep Wrangler (TJ & LJ) ‘97-’06 CVJ30 Dana 30 27 27 27 27 16.5 32.3 6.11
Jeep Wrangler (TJ & LJ) ‘97-’06 CVJ30-30T Dana 30 27 27 *30 27 16.5 32.3 6.11
Jeep Wrangler (TJ & LJ) ‘97-’06 CVJ30-U30T Dana 30 27 27 *30 *30 16.5 32.3 6.11
Jeep Wrangler Rubicon (TJ & LJ) ‘03-’06 CVJ44 Dana 44 30 27 30 27 16.9 31.9 6.11
Jeep Wrangler Rubicon (TJ & LJ) - 35 Spline ARB ‘03-’06 CVJ44-35T Dana 44 30 27 *35 27 16.9 31.9 6.11
Jeep Wrangler Rubicon (TJ & LJ) - 30 Spline Hubs ‘03-’06 CVJ44-30T Dana 44 30 27 30 *30 16.9 31.9 6.11
Jeep Wrangler & Unlimited (JK) ‘07 up CVJ30-JK Dana 30 27 32 27 32 18.8 34.4 6.25
Jeep Wrangler Rubicon (JK) ‘07 up CVJ44-JK Dana 44 30 32 30 32 19.8 33.4 6.25
Jeep Wrangler Rubicon (JK) - 30 Spline ARB ‘07 up CVJ44-JK-PROK Dana 44 30 32 30 32 19.1 34.1 6.25
Jeep Wrangler Rubicon (JK) - 35 Spline ARB ‘07 up CVJ44-JK-35 Dana 44 35 32 35 32 19.1 34.2 6.25
Jeep CJ-6 & CJ-7 ‘72-’81 CVJ30S-CJ1 Dana 30 27 27 27 27 27 14.1 8.72
Jeep CJ-6 & CJ-7 ‘72-’81 CVJ30S-CJ1S Dana 30-30T 27 27 *30 *30 27 14.1 8.72
Jeep CJ-7 ‘82-’86 CVJ30S-CJ2 Dana 30 27 27 27 27 28.7 15.8 8.72
APPLICATIONS - CV AXLES
MAKE MODEL YEAR PART NUMBER AXLE MODEL
JEEP - Front Axles Cont’d
Jeep CJ-7 ‘82-’86 CVJ30S-CJ2S Dana 30-30T 27 27 *30 *30 28.7 15.8 8.72
Jeep Wagoneer w/ Disc ‘74-’79 CVJ44OS-WAG1 Dana 44 30 19 30 *30 33.2 14.7 9.94
Jeep Wagoneer w/ Disc ‘80-’92 CVJ44OS-WAG2 Dana 44 30 19 30 *30 15.8 32.1 9.94
Jeep J10 ‘74-’76 CVJ44OS-J10 Dana 44 30 19 30 *30 33.2 14.7 9.94
Jeep Cherokee (XJ) ‘85-’02 CVJ30 Dana 30 27 27 27 27 16.5 32.3 6.11
Jeep Grand Cherokee (WJ) ‘99-’04 CVJ30-WJ Dana 30 27 27 27 27 16.5 32.3 6.11
Jeep Grand Cherokee (WK) ‘05-’10 CVJIFS-WK Jeep IFS 29 29 29 29 CUSTOM CUSTOM N/A
Jeep Grand Cherokee (WK) - LSD ‘05-’10 CVJIFS-WK-LSD Jeep IFS 29 29 29 29 CUSTOM CUSTOM N/A
Jeep Grand Cherokee (XK) ‘06-’10 CVJIFS-XK Jeep IFS 29 29 29 29 CUSTOM CUSTOM N/A
Jeep Grand Cherokee (XK) - LSD ‘06-’10 CVJIFS-XK-LSD Jeep IFS 29 29 29 29 CUSTOM CUSTOM N/A

Nissan Patrol Y60 GQ ‘87-’97 CVJ3180P-RCV Nissan Patrol CV 31 31 31 31 16.6 36.3 N/A
Nissan Patrol Y61 GU ‘08-’12 CVJ3525-BSP-RCV Nissan Patrol CV 31 31 31 31 17.1 36.8 N/A
POLARIS - Front Axles (300M)
Polaris XP900 ‘11-’14 54045-DRA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Polaris XP900 ‘11-’14 54045-UPA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Polaris XP1000 ‘14-Up 54062-DRA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Polaris XP1000 ‘14-Up 54062-UPA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Polaris XP Turbo ‘16-Up 54045-DRA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Polaris XP Turbo ‘16-Up 54045-UPA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
POLARIS - Rear Axles (300M)
Polaris XP900 ‘11-’14 54046-DRA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Polaris XP900 ‘11-’14 54046-UPA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Polaris XP1000 & XP Turbo ‘14-Up 54063-DRA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Polaris XP1000 & XP Turbo ‘14-Up 54063-UPA Polaris CV N/A N/A 33 N/A N/A N/A N/A
ROCKWELL
Rockwell 2.5 Ton  CVJRCK-16 2.5 Ton 16 16 16 16 25.6 33 12.25
SUZUKI
Suzuki Samurai ‘86-’95 CVJ2292-P-RCV Suzuki Samurai 22 26 26 26 14.8 27.7 N/A
TOYOTA
Toyota Pickup ‘79-’85 CVJ2851-PU Toyota Birfield 30 30 30 30 31.3 15.1 N/A
Toyota 4Runner ‘84-’85 CVJ2851-PU Toyota Birfield 30 30 30 30 31.3 15.1 N/A
Toyota Land Cruiser 40/55 Series ‘76-’84 CVJ2851-PLC40 Toyota Birfield 30 30 30 30 28.9 17.1 N/A
Toyota Land Cruiser FJ60 ‘81-’87 CVJ2851-PLC60 Toyota Birfield 30 30 30 30 31.3 17.1 N/A
Toyota Land Cruiser FJ62 ‘88-’90 CVJ2851-PLC60 Toyota Birfield 30 30 30 30 31.3 17.1 N/A
Toyota Land Cruiser 70 Series ‘84-’89 CVJ2851-PLC40 Toyota Birfield 30 30 30 30 28.9 17.1 N/A
Toyota Land Cruiser 80 Series ‘91-’97 CVJ2474-P-RCV Toyota Birfield 30 30 30 30 34.1 17.8 N/A